
NAME ADDRESS TELEPHONE NUMBER

Clemons Land Surveying 522 N. Mulberry Street (270) 766-1112 - Elizabethtown
Darren Clemons     Elizabethtown, KY 42701 (270) 766-1112 - fax

darren3383@comcast.net

Turner Engineering 5735 North Dixie Hwy (270) 737-3232

Glenn Turner Elizabethtown, KY 42701 (270) 769-5497 - fax

turnereng@comcast.net

Lynch Land Surveying 457 Hayden School Road (270) 401-8140

Jeremy L. Lynch Elizabethtown, KY 42701

jlynch3953@hotmail.com

Douglas Land Surveying, LLC 21500 Sonora Hardin Springs Rd (270) 766-7722

Doug & Connie Johnson Big Clifty, KY  42712 (270) 862-5840 - fax

douglaslandsurveying@windstream.net

Engineering Design Group, Inc. 315 S. Mulberry Street (270) 769-1436
Mike Billings Elizabethtown, KY 42701 (270) 765-9908 - fax

Mbillings@ENGDESGRP.com

Spurrier Land Surveying, LLC 108 Helm Street (270) 763-9316

James "Eric" Spurrier Elizabethtown, KY 42701

eric@spurrierlandsurveying.com

Wiseman Engineering & Land Surveying 6184 Rineyville Road (270) 735-7145

John Wiseman Rineyville, KY 40162

wisemaneng@windstream.net

Banks Survey Company 200 Deepwood Drive (270) 763-7993

Jim Banks Elizabethtown, KY 42701

banksurv1@yahoo.com

Hawkins Engineering 201 W. Main Street (270)  877-2848

Edward Hawkins Vine Grove, KY  40175

ehawkins@ccshawkins.com

Givan Surveying, LLC 3824 Meeting Creek Road (270) 723-7173
Kirby Givan Eastview, KY 42732

Givansurveying@gmail.com

Turning Point Land Surveys 1025 Greenbriar Rd (502) 594-2408
Bobby Lambert Mt. Washington, KY 40047

tpls@windstream.net

Durrett Engineering, PLLC 4011 Tonieville Road (270) 405-1457

Stephen Blake Durrett, P.E. Hodgenville, KY  42748

blake@durrettengineering.com

McClure Survey Company 157 Nash Lane (270) 230-7027

Wes McClure Leitchfield, KY  42754

wes@mccluresurveyco.com
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